TEKNOLOGISK
INSTITUT

Online kursus - k90596

Ruby Full Stack Development



http://www.teknologisk.dk/k

Title

Teknologisk Institut

Ruby Full Stack Development
www.teknologisk.dk/k90596

Page | 2

Estimated
Duration (hrs)

Ruby Full Stack Development:
Ruby Full Stack Development:
Ruby Full Stack Development:
Ruby Full Stack Development:
Ruby Full Stack Development:
Ruby Full Stack Development:

Introduction

Flow Control and Data Types

Object-Oriented Programming with Ruby
RegEx and I/O with Ruby

Unit Testing and Behavior Driven Development
Threads and Security

1.30
1.15
0.92
1.17
1.05
0.85
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