

Online kursus – k90596

Ruby Full Stack Development

Teknologisk Institut

Ruby Full Stack Development www.teknologisk.dk/k90596

Title	Estimated
	Duration (hrs)
Ruby Full Stack Development: Introduction	1.30
Ruby Full Stack Development: Flow Control and Data Types	1.15
Ruby Full Stack Development: Object-Oriented Programming with R	2 uby 0.92
Ruby Full Stack Development: RegEx and I/O with Ruby	1.17
Ruby Full Stack Development: Unit Testing and Behavior Driven Dev	velopment 1.05
Ruby Full Stack Development: Threads and Security	0.85